Cooling Gel

Reduces recovery time after hard training

INGREDIENTS:
Menthol
Eucalyptol
Ethanol
Carbomer
Propylene
Water

Color E131

DURABILITY

24 month. See best before date.

For external use only.

Reseal after use.

Trikem AB
Ridspdgatan 11
SE213 77 Malmo, Sweden
Tel. +46 40 94 40 10 www.trikem.se

RADITAL

Cooling gel minimises bleeding from small ruptures in muscles
after hard training and injury. Massaged or rubbed onto the
affected area. Widely used in elite sport, general exercising and
by physiotherapists, masseurs and for daily care of horse legs
and after strenuous sessions.
Reduces recovery time.

Always applied on uninjured skin.

Usage

RADITAL cooling gel is intended for daily care after hard training and only
for reducing minor bleeding in the outer tissues.
Cooling gel are well tested with good results for the care of the horse's

legs.

Massage into the desired area directly adjacent to the hard work or

damage.

Should only be applied to intact skin.

Product Range
Art.no

172100

1721050

1721060

1721010

172120

EAN

7394244101788
7394244101184
7394244101993
7394244101221
7394244100958

Size Pack
250 ml 6
500 ml 6
600 ml 6

1000 ml 6
2500 ml 2
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