

INGREDIENTS: Menthol Eucalyptol Ethanol Carbomer Propylene Water Color E131

DURABILITY 24 month. See best before date.

For external use only. Reseal after use.

Cooling Gel

Reduces recovery time after hard training

Cooling gel minimises bleeding from small ruptures in muscles after hard training and injury. Massaged or rubbed onto the affected area. Widely used in elite sport, general exercising and by physiotherapists, masseurs and for daily care of horse legs and after strenuous sessions. Reduces recovery time.

Always applied on uninjured skin.

Usage

RADITAL cooling gel is intended for daily care after hard training and only for reducing minor bleeding in the outer tissues.

Cooling gel are well tested with good results for the care of the horse's legs.

Massage into the desired area directly adjacent to the hard work or damage.

Should only be applied to intact skin.

Product Range

Art.no	EAN	Size	Pack
172100	7394244101788	250 ml	6
1721050	7394244101184	500 ml	6
1721060	7394244101993	600 ml	6
1721010	7394244101221	1000 ml	6
172120	7394244100958	2500 ml	2

